Breakfast (available until 11.30)

Sausage bap £3.30
Bacon bap £3.30
Yoghurt with compot or granola £3.00
Filled croissants £3.95

Lunch (available from 11.30)

Soup of the day, served with roll & butter £4.50
Super salad
- with chicken £7.50
- with haloumi £7.50
- with flaked salmon £8.50
- with feta £7.50
Baked potato with selecton of fillings from £6.00
Fries £2.50
Selection of sandwiches, wraps and panini from £4.50
Children's cheese & tomato pizza £4.00
Children’s picnic box £4.00
Hot Drinks Cold Drinks
ispre;so :g;g £2.60 Berry red £3.50
mericano . .
Filter Coffee £1.50 £1.80 Gorgeous Red
Machiato £2.50 .
Flat white £2.50 Milkshakes
L atte £250 £2.80 Chocolate, strawberry
Capuccino £2.60 £2.80 and vanilla £3.50
Mocha £2.90
Iced Tea
Tea Elderflower and green tea  £2.80
Engll'éh Breakfast :::g Earl grey and lemon £2.80
arl Grey .
Fruit and herbal teas £1.80 Peach £2.80
Chai Latte £2.50 £2.80 Iced Coffee
Hot chocolate £2.50 £2.80 Americano £2.80
Deluxe Hot chocolate Latte £2.80
- with cream and Coffee shake £3.50
chocolate flake £3.20 £3.50 Syrups £0.50
Decaf and milk alternatives available, please ask
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Specials

Soup of the Day
Carrot and Coriander
- served with a roll and butter

Leek and Potato
- served with a roll and butter

Chunky vegetable
- served with a roll and butter

Tomato and Basil
- served with a roll and butter

Sauasage Plait

or Vegetable Plait

- served with side salad and
homemade coleslaw

Beef Lasagne

or Vegetable Lasagne

- served with side salad and
homemade coleslaw

Beef Chilli

or Vegetable Chilli

- served with avocado
creme fraiche and nachos

Quiche

with bacon and leek

or with mediterranean vegetables

- served with side salad and
homemade coleslaw

Wrap of the day
Hummus and Falalfel
with green salad leaves,
avocado and carrot

Panini of the day
Bacon, brie
and caramelised onion chutney

Wrap of the day
Sweet Chilli
with avocado and salad

add chicken

Panini of the day
BBQ Chicken and Cheese

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£7.50

£8.50

£8.50

£7.50

£5.00

£5.00

£4.50

£5.50

£5.00



