Breakfast (available until 11.30)	
Sausage bap	£3.30
Bacon bap	£3.30
Yoghurt with compot or granola	£3.00
Filled croissants	£3.95
Lunch (available from 11.30)	
Soup of the day, served with roll & butter	£4.50
Super salad	
- with chicken	£7.50
- with haloumi	£7.50
- with flaked salmon	£8.50
- with feta	£7.50
Baked potato with selecton of fillings	from £6.00
Fries	£2.50
Selection of sandwiches, wraps and panini	from £4.50
Children's cheese & tomato pizza	£4.00
Children's picnic box	£4.00

Children's picnic box

Hot Drinks

Coffee Espresso Americano Filter Coffee Machiato Flat white Latte Capuccino Mocha	Regular £2.20 £2.30 £1.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.60	Large £2.60 £1.80 £2.80 £2.80 £2.90
Tea English Breakfast Earl Grey Fruit and herbal teas	5	£1.80 £1.80 £1.80
Chai Latte Hot chocolate Deluxe Hot chocolat - with cream and chocolate flake	£2.50 £2.50 £3.20	£2.80 £2.80 £3.50

Decaf and milk alternatives available, please ask



Cold Drinks

Smoothies Berry red Gorgeous Red	£3.50
Milkshakes Chocolate, strawberry and vanilla	£3.50
Iced Tea Elderflower and green tea Earl grey and lemon Peach	£2.80 £2.80 £2.80
Iced Coffee Americano Latte Coffee shake Syrups	£2.80 £2.80 £3.50 £0.50

Soup of the Day Carrot and Coriander - served with a roll and butter	£4.50
Leek and Potato - served with a roll and butter	£4.50
Chunky vegetable - served with a roll and butter	£4.50
Tomato and Basil - served with a roll and butter	£4.50
Sauasage Plait or Vegetable Plait	
- served with side salad and homemade coleslaw	£7.50
Beef Lasagne or Vegetable Lasagne - served with side salad and	
homemade coleslaw	£8.50
Beef Chilli or Vegetable Chilli - served with avocado	
crème fraîche and nachos	£8.50
Quiche with bacon and leek or with mediterranean vegetables - served with side salad and homemade coleslaw	£7.50
Wrap of the day	
Hummus and Falalfel with green salad leaves, avocado and carrot	£5.00
Panini of the day Bacon, brie	
and caramelised onion chutney	£5.00
Wrap of the day Sweet Chilli with avocado and salad	£4.50
add chicken	£5.50
Panini of the day BBQ Chicken and Cheese	£5.00

Specials